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Catherine Louise Jackson

Director Information

Title Miss
Name

Postcode N1 3LY

Date of birth
Total current 7
directorships

List of Current Directorships

Company Name

TABLECROWD TALENT LTD
NOW SIT DOWN LTD
TABLECROWD GROUP LIMITED
JUMPSTARTERS COLLECTIVE
LIMITED

SILKFRED LIMITED
TABLECROWD LIMITED
JACKPOT CONSULTING LTD

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name

REHAB DOG LTD

CLICK TONIGHT LIMITED
SKYWIN LTD

CROWDBOO LTD

KATE JACKSON LIMITED
TABLECROWD SOCIAL LTD

N/A* - no information available

November 1977

Catherine Louise Jackson

Number

12152160
11578929
11561762
11068283

07557982
08751246
07394422

Number

11739424
08604504
07450029
07421187
06471645
05891518

Honours
Number
Address

Nationality

Company Status

Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed

Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed

Company Status

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
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912701834

912701834

Flat A406 10 Southgate Road
London

United Kingdom

British

App. Date Res. Date Position

12/08/2019 Director
20/09/2018 Director
10/09/2018 Director
07/08/2018 Director

26/01/2015 23/05/2012 Director

28/10/2013 Director
01/02/2011 Director
App. Date Res. Date Position
21/12/2018 Director
10/07/2013 Director
24/11/2010 06/10/2013 Director
27/10/2010 Director
14/01/2008 Director
31/07/2006 Director



